Inter Counties Schools’ Track & Field Meeting
Saturday 15th June 2024
Gateshead International Stadium

PROGRAMME

Cleveland: 13/14 Cumbria: 17/18 Durham: 25/26
Northumberland: 59/60  North Yorkshire: 61/62

TRACK EVENTS - Start 11:30

Seniors report at the same time as Inters

No [Event Age Group Race 17 Race 2 *
Lane Order Lane Order

T1 |300m Hurdles |Inter Girls 13 17 25 59 61 14 18 26 60 62
T2 |400m Hurdles |Inter Boys 61 13 17 25 59 62 14 18 26 60
T3 |[3000m Inter Girls 59 61 13 17 25 60 62 14 18 26
T4 [100m Junior Girls 25 59 61 13 17 26 60 62 14 18
T5 [100m Junior Boys 17 25 59 61 13 18 26 60 62 14
T6 [100m Inter Girls 13 17 25 59 61 14 18 26 60 62
T7 [100m Inter Boys 61 13 17 25 59 62 14 18 26 60
T8 |[800m Junior Girls 59 61 13 17 25 60 62 14 18 26
T9 [800m Junior Boys 25 59 61 13 17 26 60 62 14 18
T10 [800m Inter Girls 17 25 59 61 13 18 26 60 62 14
T11 |800m Inter Boys 13 17 25 59 61 14 18 26 60 62
T12 |3000m Inter Boys 61 13 17 25 59 62 14 18 26 60
T13 [200m Junior Girls 59 61 13 17 25 60 62 14 18 26
T14 [200m Junior Boys 25 59 61 13 17 26 60 62 14 18
T15 [200m Inter Girls 17 25 59 61 13 18 26 60 62 14
T16 [200m Inter Boys 13 17 25 59 61 14 18 26 60 62
T17 [1500m Junior girls 61 13 17 25 59 62 14 18 26 60
T18 [1500m Junior Boys 59 61 13 17 25 60 62 14 18 26
T19 [1500m Inter Girls 25 59 61 13 17 26 60 62 14 18
T20 [1500m Inter Boys 17 25 59 61 13 18 26 60 62 14
T21 |75m Hurdles [Junior Girls 13 17 25 59 61 14 18 26 60 62
T22 |80m Hurdles |Inter Girls 61 13 17 25 59 62 14 18 26 60
T23 |80m Hurdles |Junior Boys 59 61 13 17 25 60 62 14 18 26
T24 |100m Hurdles |Inter Boys 25 59 61 13 17 26 60 62 14 18
T25 [300m Junior Girls 17 25 59 61 13 18 26 60 62 14
T26 [300m Inter Girls 13 17 25 59 61 14 18 26 60 62
T27 |300m Junior Boys 61 13 17 25 59 62 14 18 26 60
T28 [400m Inter Boys 59 61 13 17 25 60 62 14 18 26
|T29 1500m S/chase|Inter Boys 25 59 61 13 17 26 60 62 14 18
|T30 1500m S/chase|Inter Girls 17 25 59 61 13 18 26 60 62 14
T31 |Relay- A Junior-Mix 13 17 25 59 61

T32 |Relay- A Inter - Mix 61 13 17 25 59

T33 |Relay-B Junior - Mix [ 59 61 13 17 25

T34 |Relay-B Inter - Mix 25 59 61 13 17

Certificates will be presented immediately to the FIRST THREE in the primary competition events

Competition events may be split into 2 races if there are more than 8 competitors
Guests and Seniors (wearing triple numbers) will be allocated to events as deemed appropriate




